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ELEKTRONIK
ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG
Platz| SNr |yame PNr Emzek:rgebmsse i Summe
1. 140 | Herbst, Harald 70702402 100 100 200
267 | MiBner, Jorg 72003356 100 100 200
3. 57 | Kempfle, Josef 72002877 100 99 199
98 | Lipple, Rainer 70700074 100 99 199
5. 72 | Rliggenmann, Simone 72002398 100 98 198
109 | Vorreiter, Werner 70701736 99 99 198
7. 28 | Lipple, Fritz 72002420 99 98 197
263 | Missner, Nadja 72002959 99 98 197
111 | Rlggenmann, Rebecca 72003295 99 98 197
259 | Wiedenmann-Flanders, Marc 72004021 99 98 197
11. 170 | Burkhart, Jiirgen 72002870 99 97 196
256 | Deutschenbauer, Martina 72002869 99 97 196
237 | Linder, Daniel 72002497 98 98 196
117 | Mader, Bianca 72002677 98 98 196
58 | Mehlhorn, Max 70706492 98 98 196
223 | Schmid, Siegfried 70705789 98 98 196
115 | Vorreiter, Jiirgen 72002996 99 97 196
179 | Wirth, Mario 70708258 99 97 196
19. 198 | Grisinaite, Agata 72003374 98 97 195
74 | Gruner, Reiner 72002520 98 97 195
8 | Maier, Erwin 72002618 98 97 195
38 | Reiser, Dieter 73003127 98 97 195
195 | Vogg, Rebecca 72002484 98 97 195
226 | Vogel, Stefan 70702846 98 97 195
25. 241 | Bremensdorfer, Rolf 72003141 98 96 194
186 | Markl, Stefan 72002568 98 96 194
148 | Reule, Siegfried 73002815 97 97 194
48 | Riilggenmann, Bérbel 72002451 97 97 194
122 | Sellner, Michael 72002789 98 96 194
252 [ Unseld, Helmut 72002557 98 96 194
114 | Vorreiter, Silvia 72002675 97 97 194
32. 107 | Baur, Marcus 72002925 97 96 193
16 | Briihl, Helmut 73002834 97 96 193
268 | Herzog, Hermann 70708474 97 96 193
45 | Rieder, Andreas 73003132 97 96 193
36. 201 [ Kénig, Wolfgang 72002961 96 96 192
14 | Linder, Maximilian 72004014 96 96 192
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Mehlhorn, Jens
Papst, Werner
Riiggenmann, Florian
Vorreiter, Florian
Wolf, Philipp
Bock, Helmut
Ehrlich, Ruth
Groner, Christoph
Haite, Christian
Knirsch, Roland
Macho, Thomas
Meier, Sascha
Mohler, Friederike
Pundr, Thorsten
Riiggenmann, Hubert
Sanchez, Robert
Schwehr, Norbert
Thiel, Thomas
Vogt, Reiner
Vollmar, Heinrich
WeiRenberger, Otto
Burkhart, Carolin
Keller, Ahbleza
Knopp, Ernst
Mader, Annika
Munkenast, Gert
Rosch, Rosemarie
Vogg, Hermann
Baumann, Marco
Braitinger, Roland
Gallbronner, Albert
Greiner, Christian
Gotz, Daniel
Hannes, Tom
Janotta, Hilmar
Kratzmaier, Lukas
Miller, Michael
Papst, Elfriede
Riiggenmann, Jonas
Uhl, Steffi

Gruner, Andrea
Krause, Dagmar
Leder, Santina
Otte, Frank

Polzer, Adolf
Schneider, Carina

Hoger, Stefanie

70701588
70702760
72002690
72002466
72002992
72002500
72003125
73003175
72002490
73003156
72002674
72003238
73002840
72002698
72002715
70701441
72002952
72003007
72003023
70706626
70700570
72002866
73003162
72002738
73003142
72002721
73003134
72002503
73003166
72002788
72002724
72002976
70702399
73002841
73002839
72002951
72002857
70702759
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Nuscheler, Otto
Richter, Tom

Uhl, Thomas
Wolf, Barbara
Zanker, Andrea
Born, Frank
Diepold, Stefan
Hannes, Jonas
Heller, Christian
Klevar, Thomas
Prinz, Uta
Rathgeb, Klaus
Rudolph, Ingrid
Burkhart, Leonhard
Dirr, Lorenz
Hauser, Bernd
Klos, Andrea
Vogt, Sabine
Braun, Artur
Feinle, Stefan
Hillmann, Ingrid
Lampert, Manuela
Miller, Juri
Schickling, Axel
Singer, Gerhard
Wolf, Martin
Adam-Goétz, Harald
Born, Joshua
Hitzler, Daniel
Pfauth, Annika
Unseld, Martin
Vogt, Lukas
Wiedenmann Meille, Doris
Wolf, Beate

Wolf, Sandra
Wolf-Schonberger, Elisabeth
Herbst, Vida
Katzer, Christian
Klos, Christina
Kratschmer, Anja
Kaser, Alexander
Mehlhorn, Beate
Markl, Sabrina
Pillmeier, Daniel
Sellner, Leopold

Sieber, Peter

72003100
70700124
72002604
72002902
73003149
72002701
72003224
72003349
72002658
73003133
72003233
72002708
73003137
70700044
72002895
73000753
72002460
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70705795
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72003297
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72003213
72002915
72002997
72003025
72002754
72002755
72003206
72003102
72002567
73003171
72002983
72002905
73003148
72002862
73002849
73003122
72003292
73003184

94
95
94
94
94
94
96
94
94
93
94
94
94
93
95
93
93
93
94
93
93
95
92
93
93
92
93
93
92
93
92
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
93
91
92
91
93
92
92
92

93
92
93
93
93
92
90
92
92
93
92
92
92
92
90
92
92
92
90
91
91
89
92
91
91
92
90
90
91
90
91
90
91
91
9
91
90
90
89
91
90
91
89
90
90
90

187
187
187
187
187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
185
185
185
185
185
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
182




134.

140.

151.

163.

167.

176.

138
176
247
281
200
167
184
228
110
264
101
282
232

90
146

77
275
216
204
289
233
142

85
285

60
231
166

44
239

63
177
188

89
196
116
251
260

27
280
129
118
235

49
194

209
61

Uhl, Martin
Wiedemann, Josef
Zeller, Franz

Dirr, Hans-Jiirgen
Greiner, Bernhard
Jehle, Marcus
Kratzmaier, Silvia
Kreissl, Georg
Riggenmann, Jasmin
Bayer, Marcus
Beil, Sebastian
Burger, Karl
Feiertag, Steffen
Kiibrich, Andrea
Reule, Anna

Roth, Georg
Scheer, Martin
Schuster, Florian
Steinborn, Michael
Vogg, Stephan
Aumer, Waltraud
Burkhart, Helene
Burkhart, Lisa-Marie
Bock, Stefanie
Gotz, Manuel
Mayer, Kerstin
Merkle, Jonas

Rieder, Sabrina

Schwehr, German jun.

Unseld, Katja
Wiedemann, Rita
Wipplinger, Tim
Burkhart, Manuel
HenBler, Andreas
Ruprecht, Saskia
Schreinert, Martina
Bayer, Heinrich
Born, Jan

Feinle, Cornelia
Koch, Tanja
Mader, Tobias
Sattler, Hans-Jorg
Schuster, Felix
Vogg, Waltraud
Wallor, Thomas
Bahr, Marianne

Kreutle, Dominic

72002410
72003006
72002559
73003181
72002418
73003155
72002639
72002719
72003296
72002965
72002731
72002495
72003107
72002982
73002838
72003172
72002579
72002673
72003019
72003380
72002572
72002395
73003136
72004045
72002529
73002851
73002872
73003131
72002709
72002998
72003008
73003157
72002771
73003159
72002459
73003174
72003104
72002704
72003121
73003147
73003141
72004040
72002686
72002483
72003126
73003164
72003072
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Kiibrich, Jan
Miller, Sarah
Sirtmatsis, Dimitra
Weidl, Werner
Wengler, Peter
Wiedenmann, Jiirgen
Aumer, Franz
Kortler, Harald
MiBbach, Siggi
Schreinert, Stefan
Schénberger, Manfred
Wolf, Alban
Yilmaz, Berat
GaBler, Tanja
Polzer, Manuela
Preuflner, Anja
Vogel, Ursula
Wolf, Josef
Flamm, Karin
Guffler, Michael
Katzer, Birgit
Linder, Georg
Uebelhor, Konstantin
Wohrle, Isabella
Hieber, Michael
Klingler, Stefan
Kothig, Joachim
Konig, Jennifer
Mayer, Ludwig
Braitinger, Celine
Burger, Sabine
Hillmann, Anne
Korner, Markus
Lenzer, Nathalie
Pohl, Harald
Singer, Helmut
Hummel, Julia
Keller, Andreas
Kempfile, Fritz
Liegl, Ewald
Wengler, Jens
Baur, Christoph
Klingler, Julian
Rohloff, Sebastian
Uebelhor, Christoph
Zettl, Anna

72003161
72002944
72003015
73003124
72003046
73003168
72002571
73003128
72003347
73003173
72002598
72002412
70708391
73003167
72002783
72003303
72002455
72002517
72002607
72002845
73003172
72002600
72002472
73002871
72003368
72002791
72002804
73002870
72002725
72003354
72002749
73003135
72003186
72002999
72004047
72002543
72003183
72002628
72003298
73003125
73002846
72003114
72004018
73003177
72002660
70700093
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Denzel, Alois
Klingler, Daniel
MiBbach, Johannes
PreuBner, Oliver
Riemer, Albert
Bayer, Gisela
PreuBner, Johannes
Konig, Sabrina
Miller, Werner
Schickling, Andreas
Schreyer , Marion
Heidler, Walter
Krebs, Etienne
Probstle, Winfried
Reiser, Herlinde
Schulz, Jiirgen
Sirtmatsis, Anestis
David, Martin

Lode, Eberhard
Neubert, Josef
Otte, Nike
Thomalla, Marius
Klein, Kristina
Kothstein, Hans
Maier, Ramona
Efstathiou, Vasiliki
Leichtle, Anne
Seiler, Otto

Winter, Robin
Aumer, Susanne
Gousis, loannis
Kustermann, Michael
Linder, Karin
MiBbach, Josef
Schenzle , Theresa
Wirth, Phillipp
Braitinger, Anna-Lina
Vorreiter, Lukas
Scheer, Johanna
Schelkle, Alexander
Benics, Doris
Gellert, Ria
Rudolph, Anja
Wiedemann, Doris
Pundr, Rosemarie
Aumer, Lisa

Gotz, Leon

72002966
72002610
73002828
72003237
72003338
72003105
73002823
73003161
72002856
72002917
73003129
72002879
73003144
72002535
72003108
72002570
72002772
72003320
72002852
72002853
72003181
73003143
73003158
73003178
72002803
73003182
72003101
72002428
73002826
73003145
73003183
73003126
72002597
72002854
73003163
70708840
72003353
73003140
73002824
72002527
73003123
73003121
73003153
72003013
72002425
73003146
73003110
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160
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Miller, Veronika
Jung, Christoph
Offenwanger, Conny
Varga, Peter

Martin, Lisa

Johler, Marion
Braunwart, Reinhard
Wolf, Karin

Knoferl, Anneliese
Sauter, Franziska
Lenzer, Sabrina
Vogt, Rainer
Schneider, Franz
Scheer, Emmy
Sattler, Dominik
Raff, Nico

Feistle, Martin
Hannes, Walter
Martin, Robin

Wirth, Lisa

73003138
72003230
73003130
72002670
73003152
73003160
72002400
73003176
73002865
73003165
72003245
73003169
72003392
73003179
73003170
73003154
73003180
73002842
73003151
73003150

77
74
72
74
74
87
70
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70
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38
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38
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26
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